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Depot Schedule 2023 – Days, Times, & Locations 

 

True North – 6308 S. Warner Ave. Fremont, MI 49412 

Every Other Tuesday - 11:00 AM 

 Tuesday, June 6 

 Tuesday, June 20 

 Tuesday, July 11 (closed Tuesday, July 4 for Independence Day Holiday) 

 Tuesday, July 25 

 Tuesday, August 1 

 Tuesday, August 15 

 Tuesday, August 29 

Ionia Depot – 423 West Washington St. Ionia, MI 48846 

First Monday of the Month – 11:00 AM 

 Monday, June 5 

 Monday, July 3 

 Monday, August 7 

Holland Depot – 739 Paw Paw Dr. Holland, MI 49423 

Third Monday of the Month – 10:00 AM 

 Tuesday, June 20 (closed Monday, June 19 for Juneteenth Holiday) 

 Monday, July 17 

 Monday, August 21 

 

Angels of Action – 200 S. Stewart Ave. Big Rapids, MI 49307 

Second Thursday of the Month – 11:00 AM 

 Thursday, June 8 

 Thursday, July 13 

 Thursday, August 10 
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Mecosta Depot – 120 S. State Big Rapids, MI 49307 

Third Friday of the Month – 11:00 AM 

 Friday, June 16 

 Friday, July 21 

 Friday, August 18 

New Era Depot – 1820 Ray Ave. New Era, MI 49446 

First Thursday of the Month – 10:00 AM 

 Thursday, June 1 

 Thursday, July 6 

 Thursday, August 3 

Muskegon Depot – 560 Mart St. Muskegon, MI 49440  

Every Other Thursday – 11:00 AM 

 Thursday, June 8 

 Thursday, June 22 

 Thursday, July 6 

 Thursday, July 20 

 Thursday, August 3 

 Thursday, August 17 

 Thursday, August 31 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


